

SB054\_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Human Services.

SB24-054 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 6, lines 2 and 3, strike "CHANGES, PHYSICAL
- 2 ACTIVITY," and substitute "CHANGES, INCLUDING THE USE OF MEDICAL
- 3 NUTRITION THERAPY; PHYSICAL ACTIVITY;".
  
- 4 Page 6, line 5, strike "VIRTUAL," and substitute "VIRTUALLY THROUGH
- 5 TELEHEALTH," and after "OR" insert "IN".
  
- 6 Page 7, lines 18 and 19, strike "CHANGES, PHYSICAL ACTIVITY," and
- 7 substitute "CHANGES, INCLUDING THE USE OF MEDICAL NUTRITION
- 8 THERAPY; PHYSICAL ACTIVITY;".
  
- 9 Page 7, line 21, strike "VIRTUAL," and substitute "VIRTUALLY THROUGH
- 10 TELEHEALTH," and after "OR" insert "IN".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*